
REPORT OF  
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

   
 

  Period         1st – 15th 
                      16th – end of month 

 
        Month and year               December 2010 
 
           For City Council date       January 11, 2011 

 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purching 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Public 
Works 

2008-10 Storm Sewer 
Outlet Erosion Control 
Program (College Creek) 

4 $317,596.50 Sunram 
Construction, 
Inc. 

$47,411.45 $-(16,503.34) J. Joiner MA 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 


